

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Sameer Singh Bhandari

CMPMO No. 415 of 2024

12.07.2024 Present: None for the petitioner.

The matter has been called twice, but there is no
appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

List after two weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

July 12, 2024
(*R.Atal*)