

**Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Sameer Singh
Bhandari**

CMPMO No. 415 of 2024

02.01.2025 Present: Mr. Sachin Sunail, Advocate, vice Mr.
Chandan Goel, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Vaibhav Tanwar, Advocate, for the
respondent.

Record not received. Let reminder, in this
regard, be issued to the learned trial Court.

List on **12th March, 2025.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

January 02, 2025 (ps)